Product Data Sheet
PDS 106-340AC.A01
February, 2006
Visit our website at www.raihome.com
On-line ordering available.
Autocalibration Systems for In Situ Oxygen
Analyzers
• Cost-effective autocalibration systems for

Approximate shipping weight: 40 lbs. (18 kg)
Page 5
IMPS 4000 ORDERING INFORMATION
(Used with Oxymitter 4000)
No. of
Part Number Description   Probes
3D39425G01 Multiprobe Sequencer (MPS) 1
3D39425G02 Multiprobe Sequencer (MPS) 2
3D39425G03 Multiprobe Sequencer (MPS) 3
3D39425G04 Multiprobe Sequencer (MPS) 4
3D39425G05 MPS with 230/240V Heater 1
3D39425G06 MPS with 230/240V Heater 2
3D39425G07 MPS with 230/240V Heater 3
3D39425G08 MPS with 230/240V Heater 4
3D39425G09 MPS with 100V Heater 1
3D39425G10 MPS with 100V Heater 2
3D39425G11 MPS with 100V Heater 3
3D39425G12 MPS with 100V Heater 4
3D39425G13 MPS with 220V Heater 1
3D39425G14 MPS with 220V Heater 2
3D39425G15 MPS with 220V Heater 3
3D39425G16 MPS with 220V Heater 4
MPS 3000 ORDERING INFORMATION
(Used with World Class 3000)
Number
Part Number Description of Probes
3D39695G01 Intelligent Multiprobe Sequencer (IMPS)  1
3D39695G02 Intelligent Multiprobe Sequencer (IMPS)  2
3D39695G03 Intelligent Multiprobe Sequencer (IMPS)  3
3D39695G04 Intelligent Multiprobe Sequencer (IMPS)  4
3D39695G05 IMPS with 115V Heater  1
3D39695G06 IMPS with 115V Heater  2
3D39695G07 IMPS with 115V Heater  3
3D39695G08 IMPS with 115V Heater  4
3D39695G09 IMPS with 220V Heater  1
3D39695G10 IMPS with 220V Heater  2
3D39695G11 IMPS with 220V Heater  3
3D39695G12 IMPS with 220V Heater  4
The contents of this publication are presented for informational purposes only, and while every effort has been made to ensure their accuracy, they are not to
be construed as warranties or guarantees, express or implied, regarding the products or services described herein or their use or applicability.  All sales are
governed by our terms and conditions, which are available on request.  We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or specifications of our products
at any time without notice.